Eindhoven, 9- - 11-12-2022

Medaille statistiek

45 van 50 programmanrs.
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PSV

. ZPC AMERSFOORT

DZ&PC

. Blue Marlins

. De Vikings

. ZPC Hoogeveen

. ZPC De Rog Weert

. Team Noord Holland
. De Dinkel

. Barracuda

AZC
De Ward

. De Geul

VZ&PC
HZ&PC Heerenveen

De Dolfijn

13-033
06-002
02-004
10-067
02-017
03-008
14-020
08-083
04-004
09-004
09-002
05-133
11-007
04-028
02-008
07-009
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236
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